
BBO Officers 

President: Dennis Daly 
Vice Presidents: Martyn Cartwright, Maxwell Cowlin, Pat Ferguson, Andy Tuttle 

Chair & Entries/Results Secretary: Dene Stringfellow 
Secretary: Lynne Nike, Treasurer: Jessica Gibbon 

Committee Members: Phil Marshall, Benedict Pollard 

Sunday, 31st May 2024 

BBO  Accounts 2023-24  
 Income Expenditure Date Paid Balance 

Current Account Balance as of 
1st April 2023 

   £2,490.77 

Webhosting invoice  £28.66 11/04/2023 £2,462.11 
D. Stringfellow expenses  £66.53 11/04/2023 £2,395.58 

Newbury Showground venue hire  £648.00 03/10/2023 £1,747.58 
EA Affiliation fee  £150.00 02/11/2023 £1,597.58 

Radley AC entries £80.00  02/11/2023 £1,677.58 
Reading AC entries £184.00  03/11/2023 £1,861.58 

Bracknell AC entries £21.00  06/11/2023 £1,882.58 
Reading AC entries £49.00  06/11/2023 £1,931.58 

Abingdon AC entries £207.00  06/11/2023 £2,138.58 
Reading AC entries £130.00  06/11/2023 £2,268.58 

Bracknell AC entries £308.00  06/11/2023 £2,576.58 
Reading Roadrunners entries £82.00  06/11/2023 £2,658.58 

Eynsham Roadrunners entries £34.00  06/11/2023 £2,692.58 
Newbury AC entries £224.00  07/11/2023 £2,916.58 

M&M Medical Insurance  £280.00 07/11/2023 £2,636.58 
B Pollard individual fee £10.00  08/11/2023 £2,636.58 

Pymmwenn Printing  £45.36 08/11/2023 £2,601.22 
South-Down Engraving & Trophies  £146.00 10/11/2023 £2,455.22 

Caterer  £135.00 20/11/2023 £2,320.22 
Ridgedale Communications webhosting  £31.04 05/01/2024 £2,289.18 

Current Account Balance as of  
31st March 2024 

   £2,289.18 

Profit (loss) for 2023-2024    (£201.59) 
 

Jessica Gibbon 
T reasu rer  
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